

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.8/2026

Shri Jaiprakash Surendralal Jaiswal and others
...Versus...
Shri Dnyaneshwar Fattuji Dhopte and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Rohan Chhabra, Advocate for applicants

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 09/02/2026

1. Learned Advocate Mr. K.S. Agrawal and Advocate Mr. S.P. Gupta state that they have instructions to appear in the matter on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 2 respectively and seek time to advance submissions.
2. At the request of learned Advocates for the respondent Nos.1 and 2, list the Revision Application on 05/03/2026.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)