

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 8 OF 2026

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Shri. Jaiprakash Surendralal Jaiswal And Others...PETITIONER
V/S**

Shri. Dnyaneshwar Fattuji Dhopte And Another.RESPONDENT

**ROHAN RAJEEV CHHABRA for Petitioner
SPARSH P. GUPTA (FOR R/2) for Respondent**

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ROHIT WASUDEO
JOSHI J**

DATE : 17th April, 2026

P.C. :

List this matter on 22/04/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)